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LEQUOC VALERIE
TRUDEAU EMMA
LAPOINTE MARIE-FELIX
ZHOU SHAN

Mesquita Arielle
KHRISANOV VICTORIA
DIALO MARIAM

Roy Noémie

Lavallée Laurence
Polymenakos Effie
Ghosh Garon Sangeeta
Jamali Yassmine
Habibzadeh-Boukani Naria
Houde Marine

Laporte Alissa

Roy Ellie-Anne

Leblanc Clara

STAICU JULIA

Ouellet Béatrice
Sarroukh Nour

STAICU ARIANA
NANTEL SOPHIE
Perras Audrey

Club

Flipgym
Flipgym
Flipgym
Gymnix
Gymnacentre
Flipgym
Gymnix
Gymnacentre
Gymnacentre
Gadbois
Asymétriques
Gadbois
Gadbois
Asymétriques
Gymnacentre
Gadbois
Gymnacentre
Gymnix
Gadbois
Asymétriques
Gymnix
Flipgym
Gadbois

1le Compétition CR - Montréal 2019-2020

Saut

9,100
9,375
8,575
8,000
7,150
8,400
8,125
7,850
8,050
8,100
8,475
8,000
7,400
8,925
8,350
8,275
8,425
8,175
7,875
8,325
6,825
7,250
7,500
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22

12
18
14
13

15

20

10

11
17

23
21
19

Barres

9,600
8,975
8,950
9,025
9,250
9,450
8,475
8,750
8,125
8,750
8,400
7,500
8,000
7,600
7,125
5,950
8,000
7,775
7,400
7,850
6,625
7,700
7,600
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8,468
8,198
8,018
7,568
8,559
6,757
3,333
8,018
8,739
8,018
6,055
7,568
6,577
7,838
7,297
5,636
7,928
1,584
7,297
7,568
7,568
7,387
6,887

Poutre

9,425
8,400
9,050
9,275
8,300
9,350
8,875
7,100
9,125
7,700
8,425
8,675
8,950
9,050
8,275
9,125
8,450
8,425
9,300
8,150
8,175
8,175
8,825
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10
23

22
14
12
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18

13
14

21
19
19
11

9,375
8,800
9,050
9,100
9,050
8,350
8,750
9,525
8,175
8,900
9,025
8,675
8,975
8,325
8,550
8,875
7,875
8,700
8,425
7,725
8,175
8,000
0,000

16
11

18

13

17
14

21
12
15
22
18
20
23

Tu

1,667
9,423
9,327
8,942
8,942
1,765
9,327
8,846
8,846
9,038
8,846
9,135
8,350
5,534
8,942
7,573
8,942
8,462
4,231
8,654
8,269
7,885
0,000

22

21

10
10

10

15
19

18

14
20
13
16
17
23

Total
37,500
36,573
36,377
36,342
35,801
35,550
35,427
35,139
34,885
34,788
34,771
34,485
34,275
34,138
34,117
33,848
33,817
33,762
33,000
32,979
32,187
31,760
30,812




